Datenblatt

Profipress XL-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde

Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Schneidring, Trennring, Mehrkant
Modell 2412XL

Artikel 577 667

Sw

Rp

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d

Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp

Z-MaB Z

Lange L

Schlisselweite SW

Gewicht 763 g
Volumen 1243,2 cm?®
Werkstoff Kupfer

483727e6fc255b1318647d65009eed1f862293cf

64,0
2%
40 mm
104 mm

82 mm
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